1 Gift Kya De Desk Organizer (5 In 1) With Mobile Stand Thoughtful Gifts
For Men Anniversary Gift For Husband Birthday Gift For Brother Gift
For Boyfriend Gifts For Him (Wooden, Red, Ecofriendly) | B09NSJ12GY
( GKD000419 ) 
HSN:44111200

₹311.61 2 ₹623.22 12% IGST ₹74.78 ₹698.00

TOTAL: ₹74.78 ₹698.00
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Ninety-eight only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1111i85cALoucIU1rcTT0owKa

Date & Time: 25/05/2023, 10:07:25
hrs Invoice Value: 

698.00

Mode of Payment: GiftCard

Payment Transaction ID: 2wCrmHJXKLGoB9dfIMAt
Date & Time:

[...]

Angles Compatible With All Size Books, A3 Large Size, Voluminous,
Heavy, Bulky, Large Book Stand, Tablet & Mobile All In One Book
Holder For Reading (Big Size Red) | B0BD1K48G3 ( GKD000513-RDB
) 
HSN:441112

₹624.11 1 ₹624.11 12% IGST ₹74.89 ₹699.00

TOTAL: ₹74.89 ₹699.00
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
NXlWsprdnYsZ6LsrO0zkz6EnEsH9beRH7q5

Date & Time: 25/05/2023,
10:04:55 hrs

Invoice Value: 
699.00

Mode of Payment: 
NetBanking

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway